Pre Bid Meeting NW & NE Reclaimed Tanks Rehabilitation, Bid No. 60-23

August 17,2023 10:00 a.m.

EPWater:

e Miguel Venegas EP Water mcvenegas@epwater.org 915-621-2049
e Nilsa Leon nilsa.leon@epwater.org 915-594-5625

e Veronica Garcia, EPW, 915-594-5677, v.garcia@epwater.org
e Ivan Hernandez, EPWater, 915-594-5560
e Noah Jimenez EP Water, 915-594-5458

Other attendees:

e Brandon Detrick 5059475837 brandon@drtank.com D&R Tank

Dominic Pedersen, Viking Industrial Painting, dominic@viptanks.com, 605-660-9242
Autumn Classic Protective Coatings autumn@classicprotectivecoatings.com715-233-6267

e JW Lindsay, Smithco Construction 575-649-0678 jw@smithco.cc

e Stephen Bazant, TMI Coatings, 952-486-7089, sbazant@tmicoatings.com
e Simon Woodart, swoodart@woodart.llc , 915-204-1721
e Spiess Construction Co., Inc. Bids@sccitanks.com Office: (805) 937-5859 Fax: (805) 934-4432
e BobCox Champion Tank Services bcox@champion-tank.com
Consultant:

e  Martin Contreras Parkhill mcontreras@parkhill.com
e Keith Rutherford, Parkhill, 915.533.6811 krutherford@parkhill.com




